
Pachet Kituri analiză

I.D.: 67294906

Data publicarii	17.03.22	Coduri CPV	33696500-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.685,00 RON - 11.685,00 RON

Descriere: Pachet Kituri analiza - Kit Azot total LCK 138 cut 3 550.00 1,650.00 Kit Azot total LCK 238 cut 2 550.00 1,100.00 Kit CCO-Cr 314 cut 4 430.00 1,720.00 Kit CCO-Cr 514 cut 6 430.00 2,580.00 Kit Fier LCK 321 cut 1 395.00 395.00 Kit fosfor LCK 350 cut 5 495.00 2,475.00 Kit Plumb LCK 306 cut 1 460.00 460.00 Kit zinc LCK 360 cut 3 435.00 1,305.00 11,685.00
